
DETALLE DE TORNEO

LigaPOff-Sub13-Doble

Por 3er puesto
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Jmelnizky, Rafi

Jang, Agustín

Final A
Lemos, Ulises
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Tresca, Gastón

Jaimovich, Ignacio

Semifinales A
Tresca, Gastón

Duek, Joaquin

 3

 1

 8

11

11

 6

11

 7

11

 6

  1

 -1

Candela, Juan

Jmelnizky, Rafi

Blasco, Lisandro
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Jaimovich, Ignacio

Jang, Agustín


